PRENSA Y RELACIONES PUBLICAS
..... Guayaquil, 10 de enero del 2022

BOLETIN....ccvvveuennnns

KANTOR
MYKONOS
POLICIA

EL ZURDO
BETTY MAI
GRINGA

RAHY'S SONG
GIBOOLE
PASTAZA
TUTTO BENE
KOKO TOSCANO
INBOX

PECOSO

ANA MORENA
RAN ROAD
THREE DOG NIGHT
GANESH
GRANADA GIRL
MUCHACHO

EL PUMA CARRANZA
PROTOTIPO
KARAOKE
ENEMISADO
CHE CORREDOR
ANCON
IMPARABLE
LUKACU
ARCADIO
SHABDIZ
MONTEROSSO
EVA PERON
TICLIO
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4874/5
52”7
1.07°1/5
1.06”
55”1/5
56”
1.127
361/5
1.0474/5
5171/5
1.177°3/5
1.222/5
5372/5
5672/5
5972/5
5972/5
36”1/5
1.262/5
59”1/5
51°1/5
4973/5
53”1/5
5073/5
1.091/5
1.117
1.10”
462/5
4973/5
5074/5
3872/5
3873/5
5072/5

APRONTES - sabado 8 de enero del 2022

Gustavo Luque (13°2/5)

Luis Hurtado (1274/5 - carr.)
Carlos Lozano (12” - carr.)
Johnny Gihua (12” - carr.)
Arturo Ycaza Jr. (1373/5 - carr)
José Monteza (14” - carr.)

Luis Hurtado (12”1/5 - carr.)
Ronald Gonzalez (1273/5)
Arturo Ycaza Jr. (147)

José Monteza (1274/5)

Gustavo Luque (1473/5)

Carlos Lozano (1373/5 - carr.- a pelo)
Jorge San Miguel (1374/5 - carr.)
Luis Hurtado (12°2/5)

Arturo Ycaza Jr. (1471/5)

José Monteza (14°1/5)

Gustavo Luque (1273/5)

Ronal Gonzalez (1274/5)

José Monteza (1372/5 - carr.)
Luis Hurtado (1271/5)

Jorge San Miguel (1273/5 - a pelo)
Ronald Gonzélez (121/5 - carr.)
Carlos Lozano (1273/5 - carr. - a pelo)
Luis Hurtado (1272/5)

Joffre Mora (1372/5)

Marcelo Mora (13”)

N¢éider Garcia (1374/5)

Ronald Gonzalez (1371/5)
Arturo Ycaza Jr. (137)

Ronald Gonzalez (13”)

Manuel Gonzalez Jr. (12°3/5)
Arturo Ycaza Jr. (1371/5)



